
Pos 

65 CADETTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

65 DEBUTTANTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

406 

259 

5 

127 

247 

81 

88 

19 

530 

99 

514 

27 

18 

Nome 

FERRARO ALESSANDRO MATTIA 

MONTONERI ANTHONY 

ANASTASI FILIPPO 

PAPA JONATHAN SALVATORE 

PICCIOLO FRANCESCO 

CIULLA GABRIELE 

BONURA DAVIDE PIETRO 

BUTTITTA ANTONINO 

FURNARI FILADELFO 

COTTONE MASSIMO 

PULEO VINCENZO 

D`ANGELO DIEGO 

COPPOLINO MATTEO 

Classe 

65 CADETTI 

65 CADETTI 

65 CADETTI 

65 CADETTI 

65 CADETTI 

65 CADETTI 

65 CADETTI 

65 CADETTI 

65 DEBUTTANTI 

65 DEBUTTANTI 

65 DEBUTTANTI 

65 DEBUTTANTI 

65 DEBUTTANTI 

Punti totali 

47 

47 

40 

33 

30 

29 

29 

18 

47 

45 

42 

36 

32 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

15 

16 

13 

14 

18 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

14 

16 

15 

0 

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 
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2^Prova Camp Reg Motocross FMI Sicilia 

MINICROSS 65 DEBUTTANTI-CADETTI 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 



Pos 

85 JUNIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

85 SENIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Num. 

26 

101 

37 

175 

393 

31 

80 

355 

811 

27 

237 

777 

110 

22 

849 

12 

313 

722 

422 

Nome 

VALENTI LEONARDO 

RUINATO FRANCESCO 

SCHILLACI MATTEO LUIGI 

CINQUEMANI GIACOMO 

TORRE GIOELE 

LA MARMORA GIORGIO 

GRASSO RAFFAELE 

CASERTA DARIO 

GARRETTA MASSIMO 

BUTTIGLIERI SALVATORE 

DOMINANTE DYLAN 

MASUCCI MATTEO 

VERNAGALLO ALESSIO 

STRINCONE DARIO 

CAMPO GIUSEPPE 

PECORARO SALVATORE 

LANA BIAGIO DAVIDE 

SAITTA GIOVANNI 

REINA SALVATORE 

Classe 

85 JUNIOR 

85 JUNIOR 

85 JUNIOR 

85 JUNIOR 

85 JUNIOR 

85 JUNIOR 

85 JUNIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

85 SENIOR 

Punti totali 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

31 

28 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

29 

27 

25 

23 

23 

20 

13 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

9 

11 

12 

10 

13 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

13 

16 

12 

11 

10 

0 
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2^Prova Camp Reg Motocross FMI Sicilia 

MINICROSS 85 JUNIOR-SENIOR 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 



Pos 

125 JUNIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

125 SENIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Num. 

83 

178 

122 

235 

229 

922 

39 

25 

512 

293 

62 

77 

694 

123 

365 

69 

317 

4 

23 

Nome 

MARABOTTO DAVIDE 

CALABRIA FRANCESCO 

MOSCA PIERPAOLO 

MESSINA ANDREA ENZO 

PRESTI SALVATORE 

RUBINO SAMUELE PASQUALE 

SALESI RICCARDO 

MELI FRANCESCO 

MARASÀ GABRIELE 

VENEZIA GIUSEPPE 

GENTILE GIUSEPPE 

CIULLA SIMONE OSVALDO 

SCHEMBRI SIMONE CARMELO 

CARUBIA GIUSEPPE 

GARGANO FRANCESCO 

TRUSCELLI VITO 

COSENTINO MARCO ORAZIO 

FUSCO MARIANO 

PICADACI VINCENZO 

Classe 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 JUNIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

Punti totali 

50 

42 

42 

33 

31 

30 

29 

24 

22 

22 

14 

13 

45 

44 

39 

38 

34 

30 

30 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

11 

13 

10 

12 

14 

0 

20 

22 

25 

18 

16 

14 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

15 

16 

14 

18 

11 

12 

10 

0 

13 

25 

22 

14 

20 

18 

16 

15 
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2^Prova Camp Reg Motocross FMI Sicilia 
125 JUNIOR-SENIOR 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

253 

256 

557 

285 

71 

19 

194 

36 

Nome 

LA MANTIA KAROLA 

LA MANTIA VALENTINA 

FRANCHINA GAIA 

ZANNELLI SOPHIE 

CASSARA` MANUELA MARIA 

FELIS VITTORIA 

PIAZZA ALESSIA 

PARLA ALIDA 

Classe 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

FEMMINILE 

Punti totali 

50 

42 

36 

34 

33 

29 

27 

22 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

13 

22 
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2^Prova Camp Reg Motocross FMI Sicilia 

FEMMINILE 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 



Pos 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Num. 

27 

97 

180 

12 

114 

989 

344 

14 

184 

28 

132 

324 

161 

33 

289 

2 

241 

569 

116 

319 

951 

77 

17 

127 

415 

64 

227 

37 

206 

7 

Nome 

MONGIOVÌ STEFANO 

COLLETTI LUIGI 

CAPITTI MICHELE 

PAGORIA GIOVANNI 

SCIMECA GIANLUCA 

FAMA` ANDREA 

D`AMICO EZIO 

VERNENGO GIUSEPPE 

SCALOGNA MATTEO 

TOMASELLO SALVATORE VINCENZO 

NOCILLA CALOGERO 

CINQUERRUI SALVATORE 

PALMINTERI JOE 

D`AMICO CESARE 

DI LEONARDO VINCENZO 

PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE 

GALLO SERGIO 

TILOTTA NICOLO` 

BURCHERI DANIELE DOMENICO 

CONSALES CORRADO 

CUDIA VINCENZO 

BIUNDO MARCO 

STRINCONE ALESSIO 

COSTANTINO DARIO 

CACCIOLA FABIO 

RUSSO ALFONSO 

LEO DANILO 

PULEIO CRISTIAN 

MAGGIO ANTONINO 

GUZZO STEFANO 

Classe 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

Punti totali 

50 

42 

42 

33 

32 

31 

30 

13 

50 

44 

38 

35 

34 

31 

28 

23 

23 

21 

20 

18 

15 

13 

13 

11 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

0 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

15 

18 

16 

14 

13 

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

14 

10 

12 

11 

8 

9 

7 

13 

6 

5 

1 

2 

4 

3 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

14 

15 

16 

0 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

10 

12 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

5 

4 

1 

2 

3 

0 
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istrato a: ASSOCIAZIONE CRONOMETRISTI G.SARDO TRAPANI 

2^Prova Camp Reg Motocross FMI Sicilia 
CHALLENGE MX1-MX2 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 



Pos 

MX1 EXPERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MX1 FAST 

1 

MX1 RIDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MX2 EXPERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MX2 FAST 

1 

MX2 RIDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

711 

294 

72 

397 

76 

98 

301 

92 

27 

114 

523 

241 

413 

812 

973 

5 

727 

349 

63 

14 

545 

58 

402 

Nome 

MESSINA MARCO 

FICI WALTER 

MINEO GRIPPI GIUSEPPE 

GIUFFRIDA ANTONINO 

CAVALLARO ALBERTO 

ANDRONICO GIUSEPPE 

FASO LIBORIO 

PRESTIA NICOLÒ 

ZAPPALA` ANTONINO 

RANDAZZO GIUSEPPE 

MARINO IVAN 

SARDISCO ANTONINO 

TRIMARCHI NUNZIO 

CATINELLO GIAMMARIA 

ALTIERO MATTEO 

TUMMINERI EUGENIO 

MARCHIO MATTEO SEBASTIANO 

CASSIBBA GAETANO 

CREA ALDO 

MONTANA MICHAEL 

MAGNANO GIACOMO 

CURRENTI MARIO 

MARZOCCHI ANTONIO 

Classe 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 FAST 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 FAST 

MX2 RIDER 

MX2 RIDER 

MX2 RIDER 

MX2 RIDER 

MX2 RIDER 

Punti totali 

50 

42 

42 

36 

16 

50 

50 

42 

36 

22 

18 

47 

47 

38 

36 

34 

30 

50 

50 

42 

42 

36 

16 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

25 

25 

20 

16 

22 

18 

22 

25 

18 

20 

16 

15 

25 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

0 

25 

25 

22 

20 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

25 

25 

22 

20 

18 

0 
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2^Prova Camp Reg Motocross FMI Sicilia 
MX1-MX2 FAST-RIDER-EXPERT 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 



Pos 

OPEN MASTER 

1 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

OPEN VETERAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

Num. 

6 

26 

14 

71 

11 

38 

99 

729 

793 

2 

4 

72 

81 

1 

74 

Nome 

CALOGERO ANTONINO 

SCALA SALVATORE 

BOMBACI GIOVANNI 

CASSARÀ CARMELO 

NIELI MASSIMO 

SECHI SANTINO MAURIZIO 

PARLA LIBERTINO 

MUNAFO` ANTONIO MARIO 

PIACENTINO ANTONIO 

CORACI ANTONINO 

STIMPFL ENRICO 

SANTANGELO LUCA 

CURCURUTO OMAR 

MONTALBANO PAOLO 

SARULLO STEVE 

Classe 

OPEN MASTER 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

OPEN SUPERVETERAN 

OPEN VETERAN 

OPEN VETERAN 

OPEN VETERAN 

OPEN VETERAN 

OPEN VETERAN 

OPEN VETERAN 

OPEN VETERAN 

Punti totali 

50 

50 

44 

38 

36 

34 

30 

28 

50 

44 

40 

34 

31 

18 

0 

R1.  

25 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

16 

15 

18 

0 

R2.  

25 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

0 
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2^Prova Camp Reg Motocross FMI Sicilia 
OPEN MX1-MX2 VETERAN-SUPERVETERAN-MASTER 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 



Pos 

EVO 125 VIN3 

1 

2 

EVO OPEN VIN4 

1 

2 

3 

VINTAGE 125 VIN1 

1 

VINTAGE OPEN VIN2 

1 

2 

Num. 

798 

72 

119 

296 

612 

73 

259 

376 

Nome 

STRANO GIAMBATTISTA 

TROPEA FRANCESCO MARIA 

FELIS MAURIZIO GAETANO 

LONGHITANO VINCENZO ANTONIO MARIA 

CAMPO EMANUELE 

PANZERA MICHELE 

ABRAMO ANTONINO ALDO MASSIMO 

VASSALLO ANTONIO 

Classe 

EVO 125 VIN3 

EVO 125 VIN3 

EVO OPEN VIN4 

EVO OPEN VIN4 

EVO OPEN VIN4 

VINTAGE 125 VIN1 

VINTAGE OPEN VIN2 

VINTAGE OPEN VIN2 

Punti totali 

50 

44 

50 

44 

40 

50 

50 

44 

R1.  

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

25 

25 

22 

R2.  

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

25 

25 

22 
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VINTAGE1-2-3-4 

FINALE 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 


